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'NAME

United Technologies Corp.
‘Goodwin College

:CT Light & Power/Eversource
Coca Cola Bottling Co
:Frempnt Group

CT Natural Gas Corp

:Merchant Group
‘Ansonia Acquisitions LLC
‘Cabela's Inc.

Hall Keen East Hartford

~ PROPERTY TYPE
‘Manufacturer
‘School
Utility

Manufacturer

Offices
Utility
Offices
‘Apartments
Retail

ApartmentS

TOWN OF EAST HARTFORD
2020 GRAND LIST

TOP 10 PROPERTY OWNERS
| REAL ESTATE
174,454,470 391,625,970 |
130,855,910 | 5,909,220 |
1,642,060 | 50,000,560
6,892,550 34,505,610
35,447,240 | -
6,140,570 24,625,540
28,123,950 550,930 |
23,429,320 | 276,010
15,908,450 4,865,990 |
13,881,472 14,250

205,990

174,830

3,419,730

19,900

8,060

' PERSONAL PROPERTY = MOTOR VEHICLE  TOTAL
195,890

566,276,330
136,971,120
51,642,620
41,572,990
35,447,240
34,185,840
28,674,880
23,705,330
20,794,340
13,903,782




