	TOWN OF EAST HARTFORD 2020 GRAND LIST TOP 10 PROPERTY OWNERS					
	NAME	PROPERTY TYPE	REAL ESTATE	PERSONAL PROPERTY	MOTOR VEHICLE	TOTAL
1	United Technologies Corp.	Manufacturer	174,454,470	391,625,970	195,890	566,276,330
2	Goodwin College	School	130,855,910	5,909,220	205,990	136,971,120
3	CT Light & Power/Eversource	Utility	1,642,060	50,000,560	-	51,642,620
4	Coca Cola Bottling Co	Manufacturer	6,892,550	34,505,610	174,830	41,572,990
5	Fremont Group	Offices	35,447,240	-	-	35,447,240
6	CT Natural Gas Corp	Utility	6,140,570	24,625,540	3,419,730	34,185,840
7	Merchant Group	Offices	28,123,950	550,930	-	28,674,880
8	Ansonia Acquisitions LLC	Apartments	23,429,320	276,010	-	23,705,330
9	Cabela's Inc.	Retail	15,908,450	4,865,990	19,900	20,794,340
10	Hall Keen East Hartford	Apartments	13,881,472	14,250	8,060	13,903,782